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2023/2024 C.A.R.E. CALENDAR 
 

AUGUST 2023 

Thu, Aug 17 1st - 6th grade first day of school  

Fri, Aug 18 Kindergarten first day of school 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Mon, Sept 4 Labor Day – No School 

OCTOBER 2023 

Mon, Oct 9 Indigenous People’s Day - No School 

Tue, Oct 10 Teacher Plan Day – No School 

NOVEMBER 2023 

Tue, Nov 7 Election Day – Half Day  

Mon, Nov 20 – Tue, Nov 21 Parent/Teacher Conference Day – No School 

Wed, Nov 22 – Fri, Nov 24  Thanksgiving Break - No School 

DECEMBER 2023 

Mon, Dec 25 – Fri, Dec 29 Winter Break – No School 

JANUARY 2024 

Mon, Jan 1 – Fri, Jan 5 Winter Break – No School 

Mon, Jan 15 Martin Luther King Day – No School 

Tue, Jan 16 Teacher Institute Half Day  

Tue, Jan 30 Teacher Institute Half Day  

FEBRUARY 2024 

Mon, Feb 19 Presidents’ Day – No School 

Tue, Feb 20 Teacher Plan Day – No School 

MARCH 2024 

Mon, Mar 25 – Fri, Mar 29 Spring Break – No School 

APRIL 2024 
  

MAY 2024 

Fri, May 3 Teacher Plan Day – No School 

Thurs, May 23* Last Day of School – Half Day 

  

*Date subject to change if emergency weather days need to be made up at the end of the school year.   


